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XV. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2021. 10. 09. - 10.

Event 22 Boys, 400m Bifins "B, C, D" category
2021.10.09 - 17:15 Results
World Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey, Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31
Europe Junior Record 3:26.69 Aleksey, Fedkin RUS Istanbul (TUR) 2018.07.31

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Attila, Béres Debreceni Búvárklub 05 HUN 3:38.45 50.00
50m: 23.93 23.93 150m: 1:17.36 27.18 250m: 2:13.32 28.14 350m: 3:10.76 28.64

100m: 50.18 26.25 200m: 1:45.18 27.82 300m: 2:42.12 28.80 400m: 3:38.45 27.69

2. Oleksandr, Mazur Aqualeader PPS 04 UKR 3:45.03 46.00
50m: 24.72 24.72 150m: 1:19.53 27.98 250m: 2:17.94 29.46 350m: 3:17.24 29.83

100m: 51.55 26.83 200m: 1:48.48 28.95 300m: 2:47.41 29.47 400m: 3:45.03 27.79

3. Radoslaw, Grabowski UKS Delfinek Chodziez 05 POL 3:46.82 42.00
50m: 24.81 24.81 150m: 1:20.13 27.91 250m: 2:18.92 29.17 350m: 3:19.09 30.28

100m: 52.22 27.41 200m: 1:49.75 29.62 300m: 2:48.81 29.89 400m: 3:46.82 27.73

4. Brivael, Formann Plongée Club Douai 04 FRA 3:55.89 39.00
50m: 25.01 25.01 150m: 1:23.82 30.21 250m: 2:25.53 30.74 350m: 3:26.86 30.76

100m: 53.61 28.60 200m: 1:54.79 30.97 300m: 2:56.10 30.57 400m: 3:55.89 29.03

5. Nicholas, Pozzebon Centronuoto Le Bandie 06 ITA 4:01.25 36.00
50m: 25.77 25.77 150m: 1:24.60 30.36 250m: 2:28.12 31.85 350m: 3:31.55 31.81

100m: 54.24 28.47 200m: 1:56.27 31.67 300m: 2:59.74 31.62 400m: 4:01.25 29.70

6. Antonin, Pinos Padalik 06 CZE 4:03.46 33.00
b: 50m, 150m, 250m, 350m

50m: 26.23 26.23 150m: 1:26.17 30.60 250m: 2:29.39 31.93 350m: 3:34.05 31.94
100m: 55.57 29.34 200m: 1:57.46 31.29 300m: 3:02.11 32.72 400m: 4:03.46 29.41

7. Dávid, Szalafai Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 04 HUN 4:06.57 30.00
b: 50m

50m: 26.38 26.38 150m: 1:19.90 23.55 250m: 2:25.82 26.41 350m: 3:17.24 11.77
100m: 56.35 29.97 200m: 1:59.41 39.51 300m: 3:05.47 39.65 400m: 4:06.57 49.33

8. Loris, Rosolen Plongée Club Douai 05 FRA 4:08.16 27.00
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:27.66 31.00 250m: 2:31.43 31.68 350m: 3:38.22 33.41

100m: 56.66 30.02 200m: 1:59.75 32.09 300m: 3:04.81 33.38 400m: 4:08.16 29.94

9. Levente, Gyula Debreceni Búvárklub B 07 HUN 4:08.39 24.00
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:29.38 31.55 250m: 2:34.37 32.58 350m: 3:39.25 31.81

100m: 57.83 30.63 200m: 2:01.79 32.41 300m: 3:07.44 33.07 400m: 4:08.39 29.14

10. Allan-Alex, Allikvee Spordiklubi Fortuna 07 EST 4:15.15 22.00
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:30.39 32.15 250m: 2:37.67 33.57 350m: 3:46.22 33.82

100m: 58.24 30.83 200m: 2:04.10 33.71 300m: 3:12.40 34.73 400m: 4:15.15 28.93

11. Bruno, Adamík Zralok Bratislava 09 SVK 4:20.52 20.00
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:32.17 32.79 250m: 2:40.76 34.51 350m: 3:50.59 34.95

100m: 59.38 31.44 200m: 2:06.25 34.08 300m: 3:15.64 34.88 400m: 4:20.52 29.93

WDR Nikola, Durdevic Dubrava Finswimming Team 04 CRO -

EXH Tomás, Beer Vodny Svet Zvolena 07 SVK 4:17.52 -
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:32.52 32.61 250m: 2:39.97 34.05 350m: 3:47.30 33.24

100m: 59.91 31.56 200m: 2:05.92 33.40 300m: 3:14.06 34.09 400m: 4:17.52 30.22

EXH Jozef, Varga Vodny Svet Zvolena 09 SVK 4:20.25 -
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:31.87 32.74 250m: 2:41.41 34.42 350m: 3:50.50 34.32

100m: 59.13 31.13 200m: 2:06.99 35.12 300m: 3:16.18 34.77 400m: 4:20.25 29.75


